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0068E00100000000
0091H00001000000
0208R00081000000
0243A00175000000
0261C00015000000
0261G00003000000
0326D00007000000
0331D00031000000
0347A00057000000
0436D00201000000
0438P00005000000
0438R00041000000
0482J00001000000
0483B00001000000
0509D00050000000
0510M00050000000
0527C00050000000
0559B00275000000
0559K00050000000
0581C00009000000
0583R00001000000
0588E00001000000
0603L00035000000
0605D00257000000
0605M00015000000
0619J00005000000
0619K00370000000
0630C00249000000
0646S00012000000
0650H00060000000
0687B00002000000
0687J00004000000
0708L00150000000
0735N00216000000
0736F00014000000
0737P00027000000
0760R00346000000

Parcel #
CRAFTON INGRAM THORNBURG BASEBALL ASSOCI
ALLSTATE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
THOMAS FAMILY PROTECTOR TRUST
LANNIS JOHN  & DIXIE (W)
TLC VENTURE LLC
PAVLOSKY JOHN D & MARY SHARON (W)
TAYLOR DANIEL & NICOLE M (W)
SUNSERI WILLIAM J & FIORINA (W)
TYLER WILLIAM C
NEUBERT BRADLEY G & MARY GRACE (W)
WINDRIDGE TRUST
WINDRIDGE TRUST
BOWMAN JAMES J & CHERYL L (W)
PORTER RANDALL
WILLIAM P SNYDER III QTIP TRUST
INNAMORATO ARTHUR J & JANET L (W)
PANZA FAMILY TRUST
CLAIRTON SPORTSMENS CLUB INC
CLAIRTON SPORTSMEN'S CLUB OF CLAIRTON
BIBER KEVIN P & DAVIS LORI L (W)
MOSLEY KRISTAN T & MARK R (H)
MEDVED JASON A & JAMIE L
WINDWARD PARTNERS OF SEWICKLEY
MCCULLOUGH ROBERT T & CYNTHIA ANN (W)
BRENNAN RICHARD E & DIANE J (W)
FREDERICK JOHN CALVIN & JEANNE L (W)
FREDERICK JOHN C & JEANNE LAKE-FREDERICK
ZUCCO LEONARD J & REBECCA D (W)
BIROS ROBERT
TREE TOP FARM LLC
ARGENTA DIANE L
ARGENTA LU-ANN
K-BROOKE ENTERPRISES INC
KUHN RONALD F & CINDY L (W)
MCDONALD DEVIN M & KELLI M (W)
MORROW ROBERT B & JANE S (W)
PANIAN CORA KING & CHRISTOPHER D

Owner
249

0
104

5832
30
12

235
200
618

3340
600

0
129
272
895
277
586
412

0
0

510
339
543
920
525

0
0

369
3268
2745
460
496
284
644
550

0
0

EWING
REVENUE
DIEBOLD
LAUDER
MCMICHAEL
MCMICHAEL
SYGAN
BRYNA
HARMONY
SAXONBURG
GLADE RUN
SWEET WATER
BOWMAN
BOWMAN
BLACKBURN
SCAIFE
MEADOWVALE
COAL VALLEY
COAL VALLEY
CECIL REISSING
SUNSET
LUTZ
BACKBONE
BLACKBURN
SCAIFE
SAXONBURG
SAXONBURG
REPP
JACKS RUN
LINCOLN
NORTH BRANCH
NORTH BRANCH
BARBERRY
MILLTOWN
ELICKER
ELICKER
HANKINS

Property Location
RD
ST
RD
ST
RD
RD
RD
LN
RD
BLVD
LN
LN
RD
RD
RD
RD
DR
RD
RD
RD
LN
RD
RD
RD
RD
BLVD
BLVD
RD
RD
WAY
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
DR

PITTSBURGH
HOMESTEAD
MC KEES ROCKS
PITTSBURGH
CARNEGIE
CARNEGIE
MC DONALD
CARNEGIE
PITTSBURGH
GLENSHAW
PITTSBURGH
PITTSBURGH
BRIDGEVILLE
BRIDGEVILLE
SEWICKLEY
SEWICKLEY
CHESWICK
CLAIRTON
CLAIRTON
MC DONALD
MC DONALD
OAKDALE
SEWICKLEY
SEWICKLEY
SEWICKLEY
PITTSBURGH
PITTSBURGH
NEW KENSINGTON
MC KEESPORT
MC KEESPORT
OAKDALE
OAKDALE
SEWICKLEY
NEW KENSINGTON
PITTSBURGH
PITTSBURGH
MC KEESPORT

818
131
939
870
905
905
946
905
932
917
868
868
946
946
869
869
915
870
878
946
946
929
869
869
869
917
917
880
875
875
929
929
869
880
880
880
908

Muni #  Municipality 
Crafton  
31st Ward - PITTSBURGH
Robinson  
West Mifflin  
Collier  
Collier  
South Fayette  
Collier  
Ohio  
Indiana  
Fox Chapel  
Fox Chapel  
South Fayette  
South Fayette  
Sewickley Heights  
Sewickley Heights  
Harmar  
West Mifflin  
Jefferson Hills
South Fayette  
South Fayette  
North Fayette  
Sewickley Heights  
Sewickley Heights  
Sewickley Heights  
Indiana  
Indiana  
Plum  
White Oak  
White Oak  
North Fayette  
North Fayette  
Sewickley Heights  
Plum  
Plum  
Plum  
Elizabeth Twp  

15205
15120
15136
15207
15106
15106
15057
15106
15237
15116
15238
15238
15017
15017
15143
15143
15024
15025
15025
15057
15057
15071
15143
15143
15143
15238
15238
15068
15131
15131
15071
15071
15143
15068
15239
15239
15135
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0765P00025000000
0771A00075000000
0794C00001000000
0795E00009000000
0833A00264000000
0833A00267000000
0834A00148000000
0845D00183000000
0845H00384000000
0846F00276000000
0846H00162000000
0848S00117000000
0876A00032000000
0913P00055000000
0937S00160000000
0938C00165000000
0938N00276000000
0951M00196000000
0952K00218000000
0967A00206000000
0967A00246000000
1007E00100000000
1063S00115000000
1065G00339000000
1067K00209000000
1077M00155000000
1078L00386000000
1079R00187000000
1080M00114000000
1080N00089000000
1102H00363000000
1136N00248000000
1136N00248000100
1174S00260000000
1178J00275000000
1321R00286000000
1343M00243000000

Parcel #
GREENWALD WALTER J
GUNN JULIA ANN
TORRE STEVEN R
FRESHWATER BRUCE & STACY A (W)
DICIO FAMILY PARTNERSHIP
CHISHOLM ROBERT D
ORENSTEIN SUSAN R
FONTANA DENISE M
LIBERTO SAMUEL & DENEEN (W)
PIETROPOLA MARK & MEREDITH (W)
KOTESKI LAWRENCE JON
CELESTE MARCHELLETTA REVOCABLE LIVING
ROBERTSON MARK J & DANA L (W)
WIMMER NEIL E & GLORIA J (W)
SOUR SUSAN R
DAMRON LORETTA A &
BOROUGH OF SEWICKLEY HEIGHTS
KEISER LESLEY SWIMMER
NALEVANKO ADAM R & ANIKO E (W)
KAMINSKI CINDY & MICHAEL R (H)
DEPELLEGRIN ETHEL
CARRICK SPORTSMENS CLUB
SAFRAN LEWIS  & KAREN (W)
MARJORIE PATRICIA VANCE REVOCABLE TRUST
MARS BRETT
ALCHIER FRANK
KAINTZ RYAN C & MELISSA L (W)
LAUVER J RICHARD & MARLENE M (W)
MYERS CHARLES E JR & SHIRLEY J (W)
4D DEV LLC
LAMUTH DONALD R & DOROTHY A (W)
LUMSDEN THOMAS  & KATHLEEN B (W)
LUMSDEN THOMAS & KATHLEEN B (W)
LEE JOHN J & SHERI R (W)
NOVAK EDWARD JR
MARONDA FOUNDATION (THE)
WRIGHT KENNETH E & ELYSE ANNE (W)

Owner
1591
1840
243

0
3314
3384
303

0
0
0

308
111

0
830
743

0
0

3384
424
312

0
3301
1126
2467

0
3038
3302
471
271
422

1907
4040
4040
201

3662
0

2543

PETERS CREEK
STOLTZ
MCWREATH
NORTH BRANCH
WAGNER
WAGNER
CHURCH
STRONG HILL
FONTANA
LOGANS FERRY
BROWNTOWN
PHEASANT
LIBERTY
SEABRIGHT
FERN HOLLOW
HENRY
LITTLE SEWICKLEY
CEDAR RUN
CHURCH
BROWNTOWN
BROWNTOWN
RIDGE
CAMP MEETING
MINGLEWOOD
ROCHESTER
HAMPTON FARMS
MAINE
CEDAR RUN
MYERS
CEDAR RUN
OBLOCK
HEATH
HEATH
DAWSON
WASHINGTON
US ROUTE 30
WEXFORD BAYNE

Property Location
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
LN
RD
LN
RD
RD
LN
WAY
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
LN
RD
RD
RD
RD
LN
RD
DR
DR
RD
LN
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

RD

CLAIRTON
SOUTH PARK
MC DONALD
MC DONALD
ALLISON PARK
ALLISON PARK
PITTSBURGH
NEW KENSINGTON
NEW KENSINGTON
NEW KENSINGTON
NEW KENSINGTON
NEW KENSINGTON
ELIZABETH
MC DONALD
SEWICKLEY
SEWICKLEY
SEWICKLEY
ALLISON PARK
ALLISON PARK
NEW KENSINGTON
NEW KENSINGTON
SOUTH PARK
SEWICKLEY
SEWICKLEY
SEWICKLEY
ALLISON PARK
ALLISON PARK
ALLISON PARK
ALLISON PARK
ALLISON PARK
PITTSBURGH
FINLEYVILLE
FINLEYVILLE
MC DONALD
IMPERIAL
CLINTON
SEWICKLEY

878
945
929
929
914
914
917
880
880
880
880
880
881
929
869
882
869
914
917
880
880
945
883
884
884
914
914
917
917
917
880
878
878
910
910
910
884

Muni #  Municipality 
Jefferson Hills
South Park  
North Fayette  
North Fayette  
Hampton  
Hampton  
Indiana  
Plum  
Plum  
Plum  
Plum  
Plum  
Lincoln  
North Fayette  
Sewickley Heights  
Sewickley Hills  
Sewickley Heights  
Hampton  
Indiana  
Plum  
Plum  
South Park  
Bell Acres  
Franklin Park 
Franklin Park 
Hampton  
Hampton  
Indiana  
Indiana  
Indiana  
Plum  
Jefferson Hills
Jefferson Hills
Findlay  
Findlay  
Findlay  
Franklin Park 

15025
15129
15057
15057
15101
15101
15238
15068
15068
15068
15068
15068
15037
15057
15143
15143
15143
15101
15101
15068
15068
15129
15143
15143
15143
15101
15101
15101
15101
15101
15239
15332
15332
15057
15126
15026
15143
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1352B00007000000
1415H00130000000
1469E00242000000
1469J00011000000
1469J00051000000
1469J00092000000
1469K00369000000
1470F00075000000
1505J00284000000
1515B00362000000
1515B00378000000
1518F00250000000
1573J00024000000
1574K00375000000
1574N00109000000
1666A00269000000
1667L00255000000
1668J00025000000
1671G00251000000
1673C00330000000
1674R00297000000
1734P00245000000
1735A00109000000
1737D00136000000
1820P00005000000
1821B00001000000
1821B00002000000
1829D00005000000
1829M00047000000
1833R00202000000
1841D00256000000
1843H00162000000
1910B00220000000
2016J00374000000
2019B00212000000
2088H00207000000
2179L00001000000

Parcel #
ABBOTT CHARLES J & THELMA M (W)
BLAHA KARL A
MUELLER WENDY A
MCMICHAEL JOHN C TRUST
MCMICHAEL JOHN C TRUST
MCMICHAEL JOHN C TRUST
MCMICHAEL JOHN C TRUST
MARONDA FOUNDATION (THE)
PARSONS KEVIN D & KAREN M (W)
LASSINGER JANICE
LASSINGER JANICE K
BEDNAR ANDREW F & THERESA M
GEDEKOH ROBERT HENRYMD
GERALD FELEN AND DAO T FELEN LIVING
GERALD FELEN AND DAO T FELEN LIVING
BOWERS JENNIFER J
BRISSETT FRANCIS E & MARCIA B (W)
DILLNER FAMILY TRUST
HAMMERMAN JASON M
BEACOM ROBERT L
FRAZER SPORTSMANS CLUB
RHODERICK ROBERT JR
MCHOLME JAMES N & LYNN R (W)
BRIZES BARBARA J
KOVACEVIC RONALD
PATTEN BRIAN & CYNTHIA (W)
PATTEN BRIAN W & CYNTHIA (W)
FABER JOHN N & DEBRA M (W)
PATRICIA A SCHMIDT REAL ESTATE TRUST
JOHNSON JEFFREY
CONTRAFATTO ALEXANDRA
JYACHOSKY NICOLE J
DETWILER TIMOTHY J & MARY CHRISTINE (W)
TOMSON THEODORE
URBAN HOMESTEADERS LLC
DEBEVEC BRANDON L & JACQUELYN R (W)
RANDALL CHRISTOPHER G

Owner
0

1176
0
0
0
0
0
0

4148
116
116
332

0
4744
4744
373
37
0
8

160
140

0
315

5839
350

0
102

5582
5614

0
7500
103
868

2974
7115
1918
530

BABCOCK
FALLEN TIMBER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
US ROUTE 30
BEN MILLER
SPORTSMAN
SPORTSMAN
BEDNAR
ROBERTS HOLLOW
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
ASPEN
CORBRIWOOD
MIDDLE
FARM
REA
SPORTSMAN
PINEVIEW
PAYDAYS
BRIZES
CLIFF
PEPPERGRASS
PEPPERGRASS
MONTOUR
MONTOUR
CLENDENNING
BULL CREEK
PINE CREST
SKY VIEW
THOMPSON
RIDGE
MOON RIDGE
KNOB

Property Location
BLVD
RD
TRL
TRL
TRL
TRL
TRL

RD
LN
LN
LN
RD
RD
RD
LN
LN
RD
LN
LN
LN
DR
DR
LN
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
LN
LN
RD
RD
DR
RD

GIBSONIA
ELIZABETH
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
GIBSONIA
TARENTUM
TARENTUM
NATRONA HEIGHTS
ELIZABETH
MONONGAHELA
MONONGAHELA
GIBSONIA
GIBSONIA
GIBSONIA
TARENTUM
TARENTUM
TARENTUM
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
BADEN
BADEN
BADEN
GIBSONIA
GIBSONIA
GIBSONIA
TARENTUM
NATRONA HEIGHTS
MONONGAHELA
TARENTUM
NATRONA HEIGHTS
MONONGAHELA
WEXFORD

935
908
910
910
910
910
910
910
938
913
913
909
911
911
911
938
952
952
952
913
913
908
911
911
923
923
923
938
938
952
909
909
911
909
909
911
923

Muni #  Municipality 
Pine  
Elizabeth Twp  
Findlay  
Findlay  
Findlay  
Findlay  
Findlay  
Findlay  
Richland  
Frazer  
Frazer  
Fawn  
Forward  
Forward  
Forward  
Richland  
West Deer  
West Deer  
West Deer  
Frazer  
Frazer  
Elizabeth Twp  
Forward  
Forward  
Marshall  
Marshall  
Marshall  
Richland  
Richland  
West Deer  
Fawn  
Fawn  
Forward  
Fawn  
Fawn  
Forward  
Marshall  

15044
15037
15026
15026
15026
15026
15026
15026
15044
15084
15084
15065
15037
15063
15063
15044
15044
15044
15084
15084
15084
15037
15037
15037
15005
15005
15005
15044
15044
15044
15084
15065
15063
15084
15065
15063
15090
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2193K00321000000
2197R00097000000
2198K00179000000
2201E00198000000
2276D00369000000
2370K00020000000
2380M00146000000
2381M00229000000
2382R00326000000
2383M00248000000
2387M00214000000
2391J00205000000

Parcel #
GEBHARDT ELIZABETH A
GREINER RONALD J & CAROL A (W)
THOMAS T ADAMIK & DEBORAH J ADAMIK
LOJAK RYAN
REPASKY RICKY L
TRESKY MARIAN L
KNOX ANDREW & KATRINA (W)
BURK ASHLEY M
CORCORAN ANTHONY J
BROGE ARTHUR R III
AGNIC FARM
PERNICK JOHN & ESTER (W)

Owner
992
69

469
5378
1810
1735
4220
1065
4073
120

0
2128

DEER CREEK
HEMPHILL
ADAMIK
STATE ROUTE 908
RACCOON RUN
WOODLAND
GLASGOW
BURKS
SANDY HILL
SHADY
HENRY
MARTIN

Property Location
RD
RD
LN

RD
RD
RD
LN
RD
LN
RD
RD

GIBSONIA
TARENTUM
TARENTUM
TARENTUM
MONONGAHELA
MARS
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
GIBSONIA
GIBSONIA
TARENTUM
TARENTUM

952
952
909
909
911
923
938
938
952
952
952
909

Muni #  Municipality 
West Deer  
West Deer  
Fawn  
Fawn  
Forward  
Marshall  
Richland  
Richland  
West Deer  
West Deer  
West Deer  
Fawn  

15044
15084
15084
15084
15063
16046
16059
16059
15044
15044
15084
15084


