

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Clean & Green Program - Agricultural Reserve Parcels

Date : 01/12/2026

Page : 1

Parcel #	Owner			Property Location		Muni #	Municipality
0068E00100000000	CRAFTON INGRAM THORNBURG BASEBALL ASSOCI	249	EWING	RD	PITTSBURGH	15205	818 Crafton
0091H00001000000	ALLSTATE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	0	REVENUE	ST	HOMESTEAD	15120	131 31st Ward - PITTSBURGH
0208R00081000000	THOMAS FAMILY PROTECTOR TRUST	104	DIEBOLD	RD	MC KEES ROCKS	15136	939 Robinson
0243A00175000000	LANNIS JOHN & DIXIE (W)	5832	LAUDER	ST	PITTSBURGH	15207	870 West Mifflin
0261C00015000000	TLC VENTURE LLC	30	MCMICHAEL	RD	CARNEGIE	15106	905 Collier
0261G00003000000	PAVLOSKY JOHN D & MARY SHARON (W)	12	MCMICHAEL	RD	CARNEGIE	15106	905 Collier
0326D00007000000	TAYLOR DANIEL & NICOLE M (W)	235	SYGAN	RD	MC DONALD	15057	946 South Fayette
0331D00031000000	SUNSERI WILLIAM J & FIORINA (W)	200	BRYNA	LN	CARNEGIE	15106	905 Collier
0347A00057000000	TYLER WILLIAM C	618	HARMONY	RD	PITTSBURGH	15237	932 Ohio
0436D00201000000	NEUBERT BRADLEY G & MARY GRACE (W)	3340	SAXONBURG	BLVD	GLENSHAW	15116	917 Indiana
0438P00005000000	WINDRIDGE TRUST	600	GLADE RUN	LN	PITTSBURGH	15238	868 Fox Chapel
0438R00041000000	WINDRIDGE TRUST	0	SWEET WATER	LN	PITTSBURGH	15238	868 Fox Chapel
0482J00001000000	BOWMAN JAMES J & CHERYL L (W)	129	BOWMAN	RD	BRIDGEVILLE	15017	946 South Fayette
0483B00001000000	PORTER RANDALL	272	BOWMAN	RD	BRIDGEVILLE	15017	946 South Fayette
0509D00050000000	WILLIAM P SNYDER III QTIP TRUST	895	BLACKBURN	RD	SEWICKLEY	15143	869 Sewickley Heights
0510M00050000000	INNAMORATO ARTHUR J & JANET L (W)	277	SCAIFE	RD	SEWICKLEY	15143	869 Sewickley Heights
0527C00050000000	PANZA FAMILY TRUST	586	MEADOWVALE	DR	CHESWICK	15024	915 Harmar
0559B00275000000	CLAIRTON SPORTSMENS CLUB INC	412	COAL VALLEY	RD	CLAIRTON	15025	870 West Mifflin
0559K00050000000	CLAIRTON SPORTSMEN'S CLUB OF CLAIRTON	0	COAL VALLEY	RD	CLAIRTON	15025	878 Jefferson Hills
0581C00009000000	BIBER KEVIN P & DAVIS LORI L (W)	0	CECIL REISSING	RD	MC DONALD	15057	946 South Fayette
0583R00001000000	MOSLEY KRISTAN T & MARK R (H)	510	SUNSET	LN	MC DONALD	15057	946 South Fayette
0588E00001000000	MEDVED JASON A & JAMIE L	339	LUTZ	RD	OAKDALE	15071	929 North Fayette
0603L00035000000	WINDWARD PARTNERS OF SEWICKLEY	543	BACKBONE	RD	SEWICKLEY	15143	869 Sewickley Heights
0605D00257000000	MCCULLOUGH ROBERT T & CYNTHIA ANN (W)	920	BLACKBURN	RD	SEWICKLEY	15143	869 Sewickley Heights
0605M00015000000	BRENNAN RICHARD E & DIANE J (W)	525	SCAIFE	RD	SEWICKLEY	15143	869 Sewickley Heights
0619J00005000000	FREDERICK JOHN CALVIN & JEANNE L (W)	0	SAXONBURG	BLVD	PITTSBURGH	15238	917 Indiana
0619K00370000000	FREDERICK JOHN C & JEANNE LAKE-FREDERICK	0	SAXONBURG	BLVD	PITTSBURGH	15238	917 Indiana
0630C00249000000	ZUCCO LEONARD J & REBECCA D (W)	369	REPP	RD	NEW KENSINGTON	15068	880 Plum
0646S00012000000	BIROS ROBERT	3268	JACKS RUN	RD	MC KEESPORT	15131	875 White Oak
0650H00060000000	TREE TOP FARM LLC	2745	LINCOLN	WAY	MC KEESPORT	15131	875 White Oak
0687B00002000000	ARGENTA DIANE L	460	NORTH BRANCH	RD	OAKDALE	15071	929 North Fayette
0687J00004000000	ARGENTA LU-ANN	496	NORTH BRANCH	RD	OAKDALE	15071	929 North Fayette
0708L00150000000	K-BROOKE ENTERPRISES INC	284	BARBERRY	RD	SEWICKLEY	15143	869 Sewickley Heights
0735N00216000000	KUHN RONALD F & CINDY L (W)	644	MILLTOWN	RD	NEW KENSINGTON	15068	880 Plum
0736F00014000000	MCDONALD DEVIN M & KELLI M (W)	550	ELICKER	RD	PITTSBURGH	15239	880 Plum
0737P00027000000	MORROW ROBERT B & JANE S (W)	0	ELICKER	RD	PITTSBURGH	15239	880 Plum
0760R00346000000	PANIAN CORA KING & CHRISTOPHER D	0	HANKINS	DR	MC KEESPORT	15135	908 Elizabeth Twp

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Clean & Green Program - Agricultural Reserve Parcels

Date : 01/12/2026

Page : 2

Parcel #	Owner	Property Location					Muni #	Municipality
0765P00025000000	GREENWALD WALTER J	1591	PETERS CREEK	RD	CLAIRTON	15025	878	Jefferson Hills
0771A00075000000	GUNN JULIA ANN	1840	STOLTZ	RD	SOUTH PARK	15129	945	South Park
0794C00001000000	TORRE STEVEN R	243	MCWREATH	RD	MC DONALD	15057	929	North Fayette
0795E00009000000	FRESHWATER BRUCE & STACY A (W)	0	NORTH BRANCH	RD	MC DONALD	15057	929	North Fayette
0833A00264000000	DICIO FAMILY PARTNERSHIP	3314	WAGNER	RD	ALLISON PARK	15101	914	Hampton
0833A00267000000	CHISHOLM ROBERT D	3384	WAGNER	RD	ALLISON PARK	15101	914	Hampton
0834A00148000000	ORENSTEIN SUSAN R	303	CHURCH	LN	PITTSBURGH	15238	917	Indiana
0845D00183000000	FONTANA DENISE M	0	STRONG HILL	RD	NEW KENSINGTON	15068	880	Plum
0845H00384000000	LIBERTO SAMUEL & DENEEN (W)	0	FONTANA	LN	NEW KENSINGTON	15068	880	Plum
0846F00276000000	PIETROPOLA MARK & MEREDITH (W)	0	LOGANS FERRY	RD	NEW KENSINGTON	15068	880	Plum
0846H00162000000	KOTESKI LAWRENCE JON	308	BROWNTOWN	RD	NEW KENSINGTON	15068	880	Plum
0848S00117000000	CELESTE MARCHELLETTA REVOCABLE LIVING	111	PHEASANT	LN	NEW KENSINGTON	15068	880	Plum
0876A00032000000	ROBERTSON MARK J & DANA L (W)	0	LIBERTY	WAY	ELIZABETH	15037	881	Lincoln
0913P00055000000	WIMMER NEIL E & GLORIA J (W)	830	SEABRIGHT	RD	MC DONALD	15057	929	North Fayette
0937S00160000000	SOUR SUSAN R	743	FERN HOLLOW	RD	SEWICKLEY	15143	869	Sewickley Heights
0938C00165000000	DAMRON LORETTA A &	0	HENRY	RD	SEWICKLEY	15143	882	Sewickley Hills
0938N00276000000	BOROUGH OF SEWICKLEY HEIGHTS	0	LITTLE SEWICKLEY	RD	SEWICKLEY	15143	869	Sewickley Heights
0951M00196000000	KEISER LESLEY SWIMMER	3384	CEDAR RUN	RD	ALLISON PARK	15101	914	Hampton
0952K00218000000	NALEVANKO ADAM R & ANIKO E (W)	424	CHURCH	LN	ALLISON PARK	15101	917	Indiana
0967A00206000000	KAMINSKI CINDY & MICHAEL R (H)	312	BROWNTOWN	RD	NEW KENSINGTON	15068	880	Plum
0967A00246000000	DEPELLEGRIN ETHEL	0	BROWNTOWN	RD	NEW KENSINGTON	15068	880	Plum
1007E00100000000	CARRICK SPORTSMENS CLUB	3301	RIDGE	RD	SOUTH PARK	15129	945	South Park
1063S00115000000	SAFRAN LEWIS & KAREN (W)	1126	CAMP MEETING	RD	SEWICKLEY	15143	883	Bell Acres
1065G00339000000	MARJORIE PATRICIA VANCE REVOCABLE TRUST	2467	MINGLEWOOD	LN	SEWICKLEY	15143	884	Franklin Park
1067K00209000000	MARS BRETT	0	ROCHESTER	RD	SEWICKLEY	15143	884	Franklin Park
1077M00155000000	ALCHIER FRANK	3038	HAMPTON FARMS	DR	ALLISON PARK	15101	914	Hampton
1078L00386000000	KAINZ RYAN C & MELISSA L (W)	3302	MAINE	DR	ALLISON PARK	15101	914	Hampton
1079R00187000000	LAUVER J RICHARD & MARLENE M (W)	471	CEDAR RUN	RD	ALLISON PARK	15101	917	Indiana
1080M00114000000	MYERS CHARLES E JR & SHIRLEY J (W)	271	MYERS	LN	ALLISON PARK	15101	917	Indiana
1080N00089000000	4D DEV LLC	422	CEDAR RUN	RD	ALLISON PARK	15101	917	Indiana
1102H00363000000	LAMUTH DONALD R & DOROTHY A (W)	1907	OBLOCK	RD	PITTSBURGH	15239	880	Plum
1136N00248000000	LUMSDEN THOMAS & KATHLEEN B (W)	4040	HEATH	RD	FINLEYVILLE	15332	878	Jefferson Hills
1136N00248000100	LUMSDEN THOMAS & KATHLEEN B (W)	4040	HEATH	RD	FINLEYVILLE	15332	878	Jefferson Hills
1174S00260000000	LEE JOHN J & SHERI R (W)	201	DAWSON	RD	MC DONALD	15057	910	Findlay
1178J00275000000	NOVAK EDWARD JR	3662	WASHINGTON	RD	IMPERIAL	15126	910	Findlay
1321R00286000000	MARONDA FOUNDATION (THE)	0	US ROUTE 30		CLINTON	15026	910	Findlay
1343M00243000000	WRIGHT KENNETH E & ELYSE ANNE (W)	2543	WEXFORD BAYNE	RD	SEWICKLEY	15143	884	Franklin Park

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Clean & Green Program - Agricultural Reserve Parcels

Date : 01/12/2026

Page : 3

Parcel #	Owner		Property Location				Muni #	Municipality
1352B00007000000	ABBOTT CHARLES J & THELMA M (W)	0	BABCOCK	BLVD	GIBSONIA	15044	935 Pine	
1415H00130000000	BLAHA KARL A	1176	FALLEN TIMBER	RD	ELIZABETH	15037	908 Elizabeth Twp	
1469E00242000000	MUELLER WENDY A	0	WINTER	TRL	CLINTON	15026	910 Findlay	
1469J00011000000	MCMICHAEL JOHN C TRUST	0	WINTER	TRL	CLINTON	15026	910 Findlay	
1469J00051000000	MCMICHAEL JOHN C TRUST	0	WINTER	TRL	CLINTON	15026	910 Findlay	
1469J00092000000	MCMICHAEL JOHN C TRUST	0	WINTER	TRL	CLINTON	15026	910 Findlay	
1469K00369000000	MCMICHAEL JOHN C TRUST	0	WINTER	TRL	CLINTON	15026	910 Findlay	
1470F00075000000	MARONDA FOUNDATION (THE)	0	US ROUTE 30		CLINTON	15026	910 Findlay	
1505J00284000000	PARSONS KEVIN D & KAREN M (W)	4148	BEN MILLER	RD	GIBSONIA	15044	938 Richland	
1515B00362000000	LASSINGER JANICE	116	SPORTSMAN	LN	TARENTUM	15084	913 Frazer	
1515B00378000000	LASSINGER JANICE K	116	SPORTSMAN	LN	TARENTUM	15084	913 Frazer	
1518F00250000000	BEDNAR ANDREW F & THERESA M	332	BEDNAR	LN	NATRONA HEIGHTS	15065	909 Fawn	
1573J00024000000	GEDEKOH ROBERT HENRYMD	0	ROBERTS HOLLOW	RD	ELIZABETH	15037	911 Forward	
1574K00375000000	GERALD FELEN AND DAO T FELEN LIVING	4744	WILLIAMSPORT	RD	MONONGAHELA	15063	911 Forward	
1574N00109000000	GERALD FELEN AND DAO T FELEN LIVING	4744	WILLIAMSPORT	RD	MONONGAHELA	15063	911 Forward	
1666A00269000000	BOWERS JENNIFER J	373	ASPEN	LN	GIBSONIA	15044	938 Richland	
1667L00255000000	BRISSETT FRANCIS E & MARCIA B (W)	37	CORBRIWOOD	LN	GIBSONIA	15044	952 West Deer	
1668J00025000000	DILLNER FAMILY TRUST	0	MIDDLE	RD	GIBSONIA	15044	952 West Deer	
1671G00251000000	HAMMERMAN JASON M	8	FARM	LN	TARENTUM	15084	952 West Deer	
1673C00330000000	BEACOM ROBERT L	160	REA	LN	TARENTUM	15084	913 Frazer	
1674R00297000000	FRAZER SPORTSMANS CLUB	140	SPORTSMAN	LN	TARENTUM	15084	913 Frazer	
1734P00245000000	RHODERICK ROBERT JR	0	PINEVIEW	DR	ELIZABETH	15037	908 Elizabeth Twp	
1735A00109000000	MCHOLME JAMES N & LYNN R (W)	315	PAYDAYS	DR	ELIZABETH	15037	911 Forward	
1737D00136000000	BRIZES BARBARA J	5839	BRIZES	LN	ELIZABETH	15037	911 Forward	
1820P00005000000	KOVACEVIC RONALD	350	CLIFF	RD	BADEN	15005	923 Marshall	
1821B00001000000	PATTEN BRIAN & CYNTHIA (W)	0	PEPPERGRASS	RD	BADEN	15005	923 Marshall	
1821B00002000000	PATTEN BRIAN W & CYNTHIA (W)	102	PEPPERGRASS	RD	BADEN	15005	923 Marshall	
1829D00005000000	FABER JOHN N & DEBRA M (W)	5582	MONTOUR	RD	GIBSONIA	15044	938 Richland	
1829M00047000000	PATRICIA A SCHMIDT REAL ESTATE TRUST	5614	MONTOUR	RD	GIBSONIA	15044	938 Richland	
1833R00202000000	JOHNSON JEFFREY	0	CLENDENNING	RD	GIBSONIA	15044	952 West Deer	
1841D00256000000	CONTRAFATTO ALEXANDRA	7500	BULL CREEK	RD	TARENTUM	15084	909 Fawn	
1843H00162000000	JYACHOSKY NICOLE J	103	PINE CREST	LN	NATRONA HEIGHTS	15065	909 Fawn	
1910B00220000000	DETWILER TIMOTHY J & MARY CHRISTINE (W)	868	SKY VIEW	LN	MONONGAHELA	15063	911 Forward	
2016J00374000000	TOMSON THEODORE	2974	THOMPSON	RD	TARENTUM	15084	909 Fawn	
2019B00212000000	URBAN HOMESTEADERS LLC	7115	RIDGE	RD	NATRONA HEIGHTS	15065	909 Fawn	
2088H00207000000	DEBEVEC BRANDON L & JACQUELYN R (W)	1918	MOON RIDGE	DR	MONONGAHELA	15063	911 Forward	
2179L00001000000	RANDALL CHRISTOPHER G	530	KNOB	RD	WEXFORD	15090	923 Marshall	

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Clean & Green Program - Agricultural Reserve Parcels

Date : 01/12/2026

Page : 4

Parcel #	Owner	Property Location				Muni #	Municipality
2193K00321000000	GEBHARDT ELIZABETH A	992	DEER CREEK	RD	GIBSONIA	15044	952 West Deer
2197R00097000000	GREINER RONALD J & CAROL A (W)	69	HEMPHILL	RD	TARENTUM	15084	952 West Deer
2198K00179000000	THOMAS T ADAMIK & DEBORAH J ADAMIK	469	ADAMIK	LN	TARENTUM	15084	909 Fawn
2201E00198000000	LOJAK RYAN	5378	STATE ROUTE 908		TARENTUM	15084	909 Fawn
2276D00369000000	REPASKY RICKY L	1810	RACCOON RUN	RD	MONONGAHELA	15063	911 Forward
2370K00020000000	TRESKY MARIAN L	1735	WOODLAND	RD	MARS	16046	923 Marshall
2380M00146000000	KNOX ANDREW & KATRINA (W)	4220	GLASGOW	RD	VALENCIA	16059	938 Richland
2381M00229000000	BURK ASHLEY M	1065	BURKS	LN	VALENCIA	16059	938 Richland
2382R00326000000	CORCORAN ANTHONY J	4073	SANDY HILL	RD	GIBSONIA	15044	952 West Deer
2383M00248000000	BROGE ARTHUR R III	120	SHADY	LN	GIBSONIA	15044	952 West Deer
2387M00214000000	AGNIC FARM	0	HENRY	RD	TARENTUM	15084	952 West Deer
2391J00205000000	PERNICK JOHN & ESTER (W)	2128	MARTIN	RD	TARENTUM	15084	909 Fawn